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HOOT, WADDLE & STROLL 5K
Medford NJ September 24th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St CHIP    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   198 NICK SUTER          M 43 MEDFORD         NJ   18:01  5:48    MALE WINNER   1/36   M 
    2   184 KEITH DAVIES        M 57 WILMINGTON      NJ   19:51  6:24   1/9    M5059   2/36   M 
    3   175 THOMAS DIACZYNSKY   M 51 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   22:15  7:10   2/9    M5059   3/36   M 
    4   136 EVAN MAGALLANES     M 31 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   22:23  7:13   1/7    M3039   4/36   M 
    5   102 MICKEY CAMPBELL     M 28 MEDFORD         NJ   23:07  7:27   1/4    M1929   5/36   M 
    6   142 KEVIN MINTEER       M 35 HADDON TOWNSHIP NJ   24:23  7:51   2/7    M3039   6/36   M 
    7   197 MIKE DOYLE          M 51 MEDFORD         NJ   24:42  7:57   3/9    M5059   7/36   M 
    8   181 FERNANDO GISONE     M 54 PALMYRA         NJ   25:03  8:04   4/9    M5059   8/36   M 
    9   193 LAURA FINELLI       F 10 MEDFORD         NJ   25:28  8:12   FEMALE WINNER  1/52   F 
   10   187 BAILEY CIFONE       M 13 MULLICA HILL    NJ   25:35  8:14   1/1    M1318   9/36   M 

   
   11   164 DAN SMETHURST       M 30 HADDONFIELD     NJ   25:56  8:21   3/7    M3039  10/36   M 
   12   118 BRENT FRYMIRE       M 26 MEDFORD         NJ   26:13  8:27   2/4    M1929  11/36   M 
   13   188 GREGORY GILL        M 51 MARLTON         NJ   26:43  8:36   5/9    M5059  12/36   M 
   14   165 JASON SOLOMON       M 45 MEDFORD         NJ   26:54  8:40   1/5    M4049  13/36   M 
   15   153 ADAM RAUP           M 30 MILLVILLE       NJ   27:09  8:45   4/7    M3039  14/36   M 
   16   137 SARA MARTINO        F 39 MEDFORD         NJ   27:18  8:48   1/16   F3039   2/52   F 
   17   157 NICK SAGE           M 10 BRIGANTINE      NJ   27:35  8:53   1/7    M0012  15/36   M 
   18   191 BABE FINELLI        M 08 MEDFORD         NJ   27:38  8:54   2/7    M0012  16/36   M 
   19   170 LORI TELLECHEA      F 47 MEDFORD         NJ   28:08  9:04   1/14   F4049   3/52   F 
   20   148 LESLIE OSTROWSKI    F 46 CINNAMINSON     NJ   28:15  9:06   2/14   F4049   4/52   F 

   
   21   117 ABBY FRYMIRE        F 27 CHERRY HILL     NJ   28:21  9:08   1/6    F1929   5/52   F 
   22   195 SUSAN BARRALL       F 52 MEDFORD         NJ   28:46  9:16   1/9    F5059   6/52   F 
   23   168 LORI SWANSON        F 37 LINDENWOLD      NJ   28:48  9:17   2/16   F3039   7/52   F 
   24   152 SARAH PRAWDZIK      F 54 MEDFORD         NJ   29:02  9:21   2/9    F5059   8/52   F 
   25   139 MICHAEL MCBRIDE     M 60 ATCO            NJ   29:03  9:21   1/2    M6099  17/36   M 
   26   196 JEN LURANIA         F 38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   29:18  9:26   3/16   F3039   9/52   F 
   27   123 BECKY HUSKINS       F 35 BLACKWOOD       NJ   29:19  9:27   4/16   F3039  10/52   F 
   28   140 NICOLE MCKEE        F 36 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   30:00  9:40   5/16   F3039  11/52   F 
   29   116 FRANCIS AYOKA       F 27 MARLTON         NJ   30:49  9:55   2/6    F1929  12/52   F 
   30   185 MELANIE CURTIS      F 34 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   30:59  9:59   6/16   F3039  13/52   F 

   
   31   109 LEONARD CORRIS      M 50 CHERRY HILL     NJ   31:53 10:16   6/9    M5059  18/36   M 
   32   107 BARBARA CARBERRY    F 52 CINNAMINSON     NJ   32:40 10:31   3/9    F5059  14/52   F 
   33   155 SHERL RUSCANSKY     F 38 MARLTON         NJ   32:46 10:33   7/16   F3039  15/52   F 
   34   173 MARSHA WORTHINGTON  F 62 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   33:08 10:40   1/3    F6099  16/52   F 
   35   172 AMY WATERS          F 40 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   33:15 10:43   3/14   F4049  17/52   F 
   36   189 SCOTT ROE           M 46 MEDFORD         NJ   33:27 10:46   2/5    M4049  19/36   M 
   37   192 DANIEL FINELLI      M 06 MEDFORD         NJ   34:14 11:02   3/7    M0012  20/36   M 
   38   160 JAKE SEIDELMANN     M 11 MARLTON         NJ   34:16 11:02   4/7    M0012  21/36   M 
   39   124 AMY JAKIMAS         F 41 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   34:17 11:03   4/14   F4049  18/52   F 
   40   194 MARK FINELLI        M 37 MEDFORD         NJ   34:21 11:04   5/7    M3039  22/36   M 

   
   41   183 HEATHER WIDELL      F 32 MT LAUREL       NJ   34:29 11:06   8/16   F3039  19/52   F 
   42   133 JENNIFER LEGGOE     F 31 LUMBERTON       NJ   34:29 11:06   9/16   F3039  20/52   F 
   43   166 STEPHEN KELLY       F 41 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   34:42 11:10   5/14   F4049  21/52   F 
   44   178 KATRINA STRICH      F 52 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   34:52 11:14   4/9    F5059  22/52   F 
   45   121 SHANNON GRIEB       F 42 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   35:19 11:22   6/14   F4049  23/52   F 
   46   125 PAUL JAKIMAS        M 38 MEDFORD         NJ   35:24 11:24   6/7    M3039  23/36   M 
   47   154 CLAIRE RUNGEL       F 55 MARLTON         NJ   35:25 11:24   5/9    F5059  24/52   F 
   48   186 FRANKIE CITONE      F 21 MULLICA HILL    NJ   36:27 11:44   3/6    F1929  25/52   F 
   49   174 ZUBA HUNTER         M 10 BRIGANTINE      NJ   36:44 11:50   5/7    M0012  24/36   M 
   50   386 LYDIA AIELLO        F 28 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   36:47 11:51   4/6    F1929  26/52   F 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St CHIP    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
   51   156 DEREK SAGE          M 53 BRIGANTINE      NJ   37:11 11:58   7/9    M5059  25/36   M 
   52   171 MISSY URBAN         F 38 MEDFORD         NJ   37:14 11:59  10/16   F3039  27/52   F 
   53   163 KRISTEN SENTORE     F 35 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   37:22 12:02  11/16   F3039  28/52   F 
   54   105 CAITLIN CAMPBELL    F 09 CHERRY HILL     NJ   37:39 12:07   1/2    F0012  29/52   F 
   55   104 DONNA CAMPBELL      F 39 CHERRY HILL     NJ   37:40 12:08  12/16   F3039  30/52   F 
   56   169 TARA TALBOT         F 46 SHAMONG         NJ   37:41 12:08   7/14   F4049  31/52   F 
   57   150 CLARK PERKS         F 49 MEDFORD         NJ   37:42 12:08   8/14   F4049  32/52   F 
   58   141 TIERNEY MILLER      F 33 CHERRY HILL     NJ   38:53 12:31  13/16   F3039  33/52   F 
   59   134 HELENE LEVIN        F 46 MOORESTOWN      NJ   39:31 12:43   9/14   F4049  34/52   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZLjVbvBX9AY&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   60   113 JEAN EWING          F 57 MT LAUREL       NJ   40:20 12:59   6/9    F5059  35/52   F 
   

   61   110 RENEE DIKMAK        F 31 SEWELL          NJ   40:21 13:00  14/16   F3039  36/52   F 
   62   180 MARYELLEN MAGEE     F 44 MARLTON         NJ   40:35 13:04  10/14   F4049  37/52   F 
   63   179 DOLORES FLORIO      F 50 MARLTON         NJ   40:36 13:04   7/9    F5059  38/52   F 
   64   131 NICOLE LAGORGA      F 41 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   41:27 13:21  11/14   F4049  39/52   F 
   65   135 PAT MACMASTER       F 60 WEST DEPTFORD   NJ   42:11 13:35   2/3    F6099  40/52   F 
   66   132 TODD LARRABEE       M 53 RICHMOND        VA   45:15 14:34   8/9    M5059  26/36   M 
   67   176 ANNA DIACZYNSKY     F 51 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   45:32 14:40   8/9    F5059  41/52   F 
   68   147 MICHAEL O'MALLEY    M 25 MEDFORD         NJ   46:20 14:55   3/4    M1929  27/36   M 
   69   143 KENNETH MIRANDA     M 28 NORTHFIELD      NJ   46:21 14:55   4/4    M1929  28/36   M 
   70   151 ASHLEE PIECH        F 31 GLENDORA        NJ   47:02 15:09  15/16   F3039  42/52   F 

   
   71   106 CHRISTINE CAMPBELL  F 12 CHERRY HILL     NJ   47:47 15:23   2/2    F0012  43/52   F 
   72   103 LEONARD CAMPBELL    M 42 CHERRY HILL     NJ   47:48 15:23   3/5    M4049  29/36   M 
   73   112 DEVLIN DREW         M 46 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   47:52 15:25   4/5    M4049  30/36   M 
   74   111 HOLLY DREW          F 45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   47:59 15:27  12/14   F4049  44/52   F 
   75   145 JOSHUA MOSCHERA     M 33 NEW LISBON      NJ   48:00 15:27   7/7    M3039  31/36   M 
   76   144 RACHEL MOSCHERA     F 31 NEW LISBON      NJ   48:01 15:27  16/16   F3039  45/52   F 
   77   167 JOSEPH STOREY       M 48 DELRAN          NJ   50:34 16:17   5/5    M4049  32/36   M 
   78   149 BEVIN PALIDAR       F 40 TABERNACLE      NJ   50:54 16:23  13/14   F4049  46/52   F 
   79   146 DIANA MYERS         F 28 SHAMONG         NJ   50:54 16:23   5/6    F1929  47/52   F 
   80   159 TORI SEIDELMANN     F 14 MARLTON         NJ   50:55 16:24   1/1    F1318  48/52   F 

   
   81   161 JOSH SEIDELMANN     M 09 MARLTON         NJ   50:56 16:24   6/7    M0012  33/36   M 
   82   162 JOEL SEIDELMANN     M 06 MARLTON         NJ   50:59 16:25   7/7    M0012  34/36   M 
   83   158 CYNTHIA SEIDELMANN  F 43 MARLTON         NJ   51:02 16:26  14/14   F4049  49/52   F 
   84   127 PAM JONES           F 70 MEDFORD         NJ   52:38 16:57   3/3    F6099  50/52   F 
   85   126 RICHARD JONES       M 69 MEDFORD         NJ   52:38 16:57   2/2    M6099  35/36   M 
   86   129 MICHAEL KNOWLES     M 51 TRENTON         NJ   55:59 18:02   9/9    M5059  36/36   M 
   87   130 GENEVIEVE KNOWLES   F 51 TRENTON         NJ   56:00 18:02   9/9    F5059  51/52   F 
   88   108 ANGELIKA CARMICHAEL F 25 RUNNEMEDE       NJ   56:39 18:14   6/6    F1929  52/52   F 

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   193 LAURA FINELLI       10 MEDFORD         NJ                 25:28 

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   198 NICK SUTER          43 MEDFORD         NJ                 18:01 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3)

    1    54   105 CAITLIN CAMPBELL    09 CHERRY HILL        NJ   37:39 
    2    71   106 CHRISTINE CAMPBELL  12 CHERRY HILL        NJ   47:47 

MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3)

    1    17   157 NICK SAGE           10 BRIGANTINE         NJ   27:35 
    2    18   191 BABE FINELLI        08 MEDFORD            NJ   27:38 
    3    37   192 DANIEL FINELLI      06 MEDFORD            NJ   34:14 
    4    38   160 JAKE SEIDELMANN     11 MARLTON            NJ   34:16 
    5    49   174 ZUBA HUNTER         10 BRIGANTINE         NJ   36:44 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  13 - 18 (Awards Top 3)

    1    80   159 TORI SEIDELMANN     14 MARLTON            NJ   50:55 

MALE AGE GROUP  13 - 18 (Awards Top 3)

    1    10   187 BAILEY CIFONE       13 MULLICA HILL       NJ   25:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    21   117 ABBY FRYMIRE        27 CHERRY HILL        NJ   28:21 
    2    29   116 FRANCIS AYOKA       27 MARLTON            NJ   30:49 
    3    48   186 FRANKIE CITONE      21 MULLICA HILL       NJ   36:27 
    4    50   386 LYDIA AIELLO        28 SOUTHAMPTON        NJ   36:47 
    5    79   146 DIANA MYERS         28 SHAMONG            NJ   50:54 

MALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5   102 MICKEY CAMPBELL     28 MEDFORD            NJ   23:07 
    2    12   118 BRENT FRYMIRE       26 MEDFORD            NJ   26:13 
    3    68   147 MICHAEL O'MALLEY    25 MEDFORD            NJ   46:20 
    4    69   143 KENNETH MIRANDA     28 NORTHFIELD         NJ   46:21 



FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    16   137 SARA MARTINO        39 MEDFORD            NJ   27:18 
    2    23   168 LORI SWANSON        37 LINDENWOLD         NJ   28:48 
    3    26   196 JEN LURANIA         38 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   29:18 
    4    27   123 BECKY HUSKINS       35 BLACKWOOD          NJ   29:19 
    5    28   140 NICOLE MCKEE        36 HADDON HEIGHTS     NJ   30:00 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   136 EVAN MAGALLANES     31 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   22:23 
    2     6   142 KEVIN MINTEER       35 HADDON TOWNSHIP    NJ   24:23 
    3    11   164 DAN SMETHURST       30 HADDONFIELD        NJ   25:56 
    4    15   153 ADAM RAUP           30 MILLVILLE          NJ   27:09 
    5    40   194 MARK FINELLI        37 MEDFORD            NJ   34:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    19   170 LORI TELLECHEA      47 MEDFORD            NJ   28:08 
    2    20   148 LESLIE OSTROWSKI    46 CINNAMINSON        NJ   28:15 
    3    35   172 AMY WATERS          40 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   33:15 
    4    39   124 AMY JAKIMAS         41 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   34:17 
    5    43   166 STEPHEN KELLY       41 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   34:42 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    14   165 JASON SOLOMON       45 MEDFORD            NJ   26:54 
    2    36   189 SCOTT ROE           46 MEDFORD            NJ   33:27 
    3    72   103 LEONARD CAMPBELL    42 CHERRY HILL        NJ   47:48 
    4    73   112 DEVLIN DREW         46 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   47:52 
    5    77   167 JOSEPH STOREY       48 DELRAN             NJ   50:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    22   195 SUSAN BARRALL       52 MEDFORD            NJ   28:46 
    2    24   152 SARAH PRAWDZIK      54 MEDFORD            NJ   29:02 
    3    32   107 BARBARA CARBERRY    52 CINNAMINSON        NJ   32:40 
    4    44   178 KATRINA STRICH      52 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   34:52 
    5    47   154 CLAIRE RUNGEL       55 MARLTON            NJ   35:25 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   184 KEITH DAVIES        57 WILMINGTON         NJ   19:51 
    2     3   175 THOMAS DIACZYNSKY   51 SOUTHAMPTON        NJ   22:15 
    3     7   197 MIKE DOYLE          51 MEDFORD            NJ   24:42 
    4     8   181 FERNANDO GISONE     54 PALMYRA            NJ   25:03 
    5    13   188 GREGORY GILL        51 MARLTON            NJ   26:43 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    25   139 MICHAEL MCBRIDE     60 ATCO               NJ   29:03 
    2    85   126 RICHARD JONES       69 MEDFORD            NJ   52:38 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    34   173 MARSHA WORTHINGTON  62 SOUTHAMPTON        NJ   33:08 
    2    65   135 PAT MACMASTER       60 WEST DEPTFORD      NJ   42:11 
    3    84   127 PAM JONES           70 MEDFORD            NJ   52:38 

      
    


